Retired Award
Ambassador P&L
Ambassador R&D
Brownie Give Back
Brownie Meet My Customers
Cadette Business Plan
Cadette Marketing
Cadette Think Big

Daisy Count it Up

Daisy Talk it Up

Junior Cookie CEO
Junior Customer Insights
Senior Customer Loyalty
Senior My Portfolio
Ambassador Good Credit
Ambassador On My Own
Brownie Money Manager
Brownie Pets

Brownie Philanthropist
Cadette Budgetting

Cadette Comparison Shopping

girl scouts

of maine
Closest Replacement Year
Ambassador Cookie Influencer 2021
Ambassador My Cookie Business Resume 2021
Brownie Cookie Decision Maker 2021
Brownie My Cookie Customers 2021
Cadette My Cookie Venture 2021
Cadette Cookie Market Research 2021
Cadette Cookie Innovator 2021
Daisy Cookie Goal Setter 2021
Daisy My First Cookie Business 2021
Junior Cookie Collaborator 2021
Junior My Cookie Team 2021
Senior Cookie Boss 2021
Senior My Cookie Network 2021
Ambassador Financial Planner 2022
Ambassador My Financial Independence 2022
Brownie Budget Builder 2022
New requirements 2022
Brownie My Own Budget 2022
Cadette Budget Manager 2022
Cadette My Money Habits 2022



Cadette Financing My Dreams
Daisy Making Choices

Daisy Money Counts

Junior Business Owner

Junior Savvy Shopper

Senior Buying Power

Senior Financing My Future
Brownie Inventor

Brownie Painting

Brownie Potter

Cadette Animal Helper

Cadette Entrepreneur
Junior Animal Habitats
Junior Drawing

Junior Jeweler

Junior Product Designer

Senior Social Innovator

Ambassador First Aid

Brownie First Aid

Cadette First Aid

Cadette My Dream Budget
Daisy My Money Choices
Daisy Money Explorer
Junior My Money Plan
Junior Budget Maker
Senior My Financial Power
Senior Savvy Saver
Brownie Create & Innovate
Brownie Art & Design
Brownie Craft & Tinker

Cadette Animal Helper (New design and

requirements)

None

New requirements
Junior Art & Design
Junior Craft & Tinker
Junior Create & Innovate
None

Ambassador First Aid (New design and

requirements)

Brownie First Aid (New design and

requirements)

Cadette First Aid (New design and

requirements)

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2024

2024

2024



Junior First Aid

Senior First Aid

Brownie My Best Self

Cadette Eating For You

Junior Staying Fit

Senior Women's Health
Ambassador Bliss

Ambassador Global Action Year 1
Ambassador Global Action Year 2
Ambassador Justice

Ambassador Take Action

Ambassador Think Like a Citizen

Scientist

Ambassador Think Like a Programmer
Ambassador Think Like an Engineer
Ambassador Your Voice, Your World
Brownie A World of Girls

Brownie Global Action Year 1

Brownie Global Action Year 2

Brownie Quest

Brownie Take Action

Brownie Think Like a Citizen Scientist

Brownie Think Like a Programmer

Junior First Aid (New design and requirements) 2024

Senior First Aid (New design and requirements) 2024

Brownie Me Time

Cadette Outside the Mirror

Junior Uniquely Us

Senior Mind, Body, Me

None

Global Action Pin

Global Action Pin

None

Take Action Pin

None

None

None

None

None

Global Action Pin

Global Action Pin

None

Take Action Pin

None

None

2025

2025

2025

2025

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026



Brownie Think Like an Engineer
Brownie Wonders of Water
Cadette Amaze

Cadette Breathe

Cadette Global Action Year 1
Cadette Global Action Year 2
Cadette Global Action Year 3
Cadette LIA

Cadette LIA - Brownie Quest
Cadette LIA - Wonders of Water
Cadette LIA - World of Girls

Cadette Media

Cadette Program Aide

Cadette Take Action

Cadette Think Like a Citizen Scientist

Cadette Think Like a Programmer

Cadette Think Like an Engineer

Counselor in Training 1 (CIT I)

Counselor in Training 2 (CIT II)

Daisy 5 Flowers, 4 Stories, 3 Cheers for

Animals

None
None
None
None
Global Action Pin
Global Action Pin
Global Action Pin
None
None
None
None
None

Program Aide Pin (New design and

requirements)
Take Action Pin
None

None

None

Counselor in Training 1 (New design and

requirements)

Counselor in Training 2 (New design and

requirements)

None

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026



Daisy Between Earth and Sky
Daisy Global Action Year 1

Daisy Global Action Year 2

Daisy Take Action

Daisy Think Like a Citizen Scientist
Daisy Think Like a Programmer
Daisy Think Like an Engineer

Daisy Welcome to the Daisy Flower
Garden

Junior Agent of Change

Junior Aide

Junior aMUSE

Junior Get Moving

Junior Global Action Year 1
Junior Global Action Year 2
Junior Take Action

Junior Think Like a Citizen Scientist
Junior Think Like a Programmer
Junior Think Like an Engineer
Senior GIRLtopia

Senior Global Action Year 1
Senior Global Action Year 2

Senior Leadership Torch

None

Global Action Pin

Global Action Pin

Take Action Pin

None

None

None

None

None

Junior Aide Pin (New design and requirements)

None

None

Global Action Pin
Global Action Pin
Take Action Pin
None

None

None

None

Global Action Pin
Global Action Pin

Senior/Ambassador Leadership Torch

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026



Senior Mission: Sisterhood

Senior Sow What?

Senior Take Action

Senior Think Like a Citizen Scientist
Senior Think Like a Programmer

Senior Think Like an Engineer

Volunteer in Training (VIT)

None
None
Take Action Pin
None
None
None

Volunteer in Training (New design and

requirements)

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026



